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SEPTEMBER 2025 

Faculty Chamber Recital 
Rebecca Cooke, clarinet 

Laurie Peebles, flute 
Steven Taylor, cello 

Hue Jang, piano 
Tuesday, Sept. 2, 7:30 p.m. 

Max Noah Recital Hall 

Faculty Recital:  
Allen Duo 

Elise Naber-Allen, flute 
Andrew J. Allen, saxophone 

Lev Ryabinin, piano 
Thursday, Sept. 4, 7:30 p.m. 

Max Noah Recital Hall 

Guest Artist Recital 
Franscisco Silva, piano 

Tuesday, Sept. 9, 7:30 p.m. 
Max Noah Recital Hall 

 

Jazz at the Magnolia   (Ticketed Event) 
https://www.milledgevillealliedarts.com/event-

details/jazz-at-the-magnolia-3 
Randy Salman, guest artist  

Don Parker, director 
Saturday, Sept. 13, 7:30 p.m. 

Magnolia Ballroom 

Guest Artist Recital 
Nathan Southwick, violin 

Hue Jang and Lev Ryabinin, piano 
Monday, Sept. 15, 7:30 p.m. 

Max Noah Recital Hall 

Trail Tunes: A Delightful Program 
of Songs from Presidential 

Campaigns, 1849–1964 
A Constitution Week Concert & Lecture 

Presented by Trax on the Trail 
Tuesday, Sept. 16, 2025, 6 p.m. 

Magnolia Ballroom 

Guest Artist Recital 
Yuman Lee, baritone 
Jerico Vasquez, piano 

Monday, Sept. 22, 7:30 p.m. 
Max Noah Recital Hall 

Piano Studio Recital  
Owen Lovell, director 

Sunday, Sept. 28, 3 p.m. 
Max Noah Recital Hall 

Guest Artist Recital 
Matthew Tracy, saxophone 
Casey Dierlam Tse, piano 

Monday, Sept. 29, 7:30 p.m. 
Max Noah Recital Hall 

OCTOBER 2025 

GCSU Saxophone & Flute  
Studio Recital 

Andrew Allen & Elise Naber-Allen, directors 
Lev Ryabinin and Hue Jang, piano 

Sunday, Oct. 5, 3 p.m. 
Max Noah Recital Hall 

Faculty Recital 
Bryan Emmon Hall, violin 

Owen Lovell, piano 
Tuesday, Oct. 7, 7:30 p.m. 

Max Noah Recital Hall 

Music Department Showcase 
Recital and Reception 
Owen Lovell, coordinator 

Thursday, Oct. 9, 7:30 p.m. 
Magnolia Ballroom 

Guest Artist Lecture 
Composing with Empathy: Mapping  

Emotion Through Music 
Dr. Raphael Fusco, lecturer 
Wedenesday, Oct. 15, 6 p.m. 

Max Noah Recital Hall 
 

Nature and the Divine 
GCSU Choral Ensembles 

Guest composer and conductor: 
Raphael Fusco 

Jennifer Flory and Dana Gorzelany-
Mostak, directors 

Saturday, Oct. 18 , 7:30 p.m. 
Russell Auditorium 

GCSU Orchestra Concert 
Bryan Emmon Hall, conductor 

Andrew J. Allen, saxophone 
Tuesday, Oct. 21, 7:30 p.m. 

Russell Auditorium 

GCSU Wind Symphony Concert 
Cliff Towner, conductor 

Thursday, October 23, 7:30 p.m. 
Russell Auditorium 

Guest Artist Recital 
Bronwen Forbay, soprano;  
Christian Bester, baritone 

Vivian Hamilton, piano 
Monday, Oct. 27, 7:30 p.m.  

Max Noah Recital Hall 

Artober 
Wednesday, Oct. 29 

 5-7 p.m. 
Ennis Hall 

 GCSU Jazz Band Concert 
Cliff Towner, director 

Friday, Oct. 31, 7:30 p.m. 
Russell Auditorium 

 

NOVEMBER 2025 
Chamber Ensembles Concert 

Bryan Hall, coordinator 
Thursday, Nov. 6, 7:30 p.m. 

Max Noah Recital Hall 

Opera Scenes 
Youngmi Kim and Caroline Cooke, 

directors 
Thursday, Nov. 13, 7:30 p.m. 

Max Noah Recital Hall 

Creative Expressions 
Music Therapy/Life Enrichment Center 

Katie Whipple, coordinator 
Friday,  Nov 14, 6 p.m. 

New City Church at the Mill 

DECEMBER 2025 
Eighteenth Annual Holiday Concert 

Tickets: $10 
https://give.gcsu.edu/e/holidayconcert2025/ 

Friday, Dec. 5, 7:30 p.m. 
Russell Auditorium 

Max Noah Singers 2025 Tour  

Homecoming Concert 
Jennifer Flory, director 

Tuesday, Dec. 16, 7:30 p.m. 
First Presbyterian Church 

 

https://nam11.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.milledgevillealliedarts.com%2Fevent-details%2Fjazz-at-the-magnolia-3&data=05%7C02%7Ckate.phillips%40gcsu.edu%7C471c9cf7049d411672b708ddceb3b670%7Cbfd29cfa8e7142e69abc953a6d6f07d6%7C0%7C0%7C638893993445300591%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJFbXB0eU1hcGkiOnRydWUsIlYiOiIwLjAuMDAwMCIsIlAiOiJXaW4zMiIsIkFOIjoiTWFpbCIsIldUIjoyfQ%3D%3D%7C0%7C%7C%7C&sdata=i30qoEymLLvAiJrGzMqzX70sZWeTfuR2QoJel4eTlHA%3D&reserved=0
https://nam11.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.milledgevillealliedarts.com%2Fevent-details%2Fjazz-at-the-magnolia-3&data=05%7C02%7Ckate.phillips%40gcsu.edu%7C471c9cf7049d411672b708ddceb3b670%7Cbfd29cfa8e7142e69abc953a6d6f07d6%7C0%7C0%7C638893993445300591%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJFbXB0eU1hcGkiOnRydWUsIlYiOiIwLjAuMDAwMCIsIlAiOiJXaW4zMiIsIkFOIjoiTWFpbCIsIldUIjoyfQ%3D%3D%7C0%7C%7C%7C&sdata=i30qoEymLLvAiJrGzMqzX70sZWeTfuR2QoJel4eTlHA%3D&reserved=0
https://nam11.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fgive.gcsu.edu%2Fe%2Fholidayconcert2025%2F&data=05%7C02%7Ckate.phillips%40gcsu.edu%7C0606d1f6fb17428a454108ddbd948a4a%7Cbfd29cfa8e7142e69abc953a6d6f07d6%7C0%7C0%7C638875167850158125%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJFbXB0eU1hcGkiOnRydWUsIlYiOiIwLjAuMDAwMCIsIlAiOiJXaW4zMiIsIkFOIjoiTWFpbCIsIldUIjoyfQ%3D%3D%7C0%7C%7C%7C&sdata=MOh2pO%2FsPORlEoNxtsu8Gm3vhifo6PcyW1LPc97INtw%3D&reserved=0
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JANUARY 2026 

 Guest Artist Recital 
Yoshiko Arahata, piano 

Monday, Jan. 26, 7:30 p.m. 
Max Noah Recital Hall 

 

FEBRUARY 2026 

Guest Artist and Faculty Recital 
Caroline Cooke, soprano 

Rebecca Rowell Cooke, clarinet 
McKinley Starks, piano 

Wednesday, Feb. 4, 7:30 p.m. 
Max Noah Recital Hall 

Guest Artist and Faculty Recital 
Samuel Gingher & Hue Jang, piano 

Monday, Feb.9, 7:30 p.m. 
Max Noah Recital Hall 

Valentine’s Day Rendezvous 
Max Noah Singers 

Jennifer Flory, director 
Saturday, Feb. 14, 7:30 p.m. 

Magnolia Ballroom 

Spring Voice Honors Recital 
Camilla Packroff, director 
Friday, Feb. 20, 7:30 p.m. 

Max Noah Recital Hall 

Guest Artist Recital 
Ari Streisfeld, violin 
Lev Ryabinin, piano 

Tuesday, Feb. 24, 7:30 p.m. 
Max Noah Recital Hall 

Guest Artist Recital 
Nick May, saxophone 

Alex Li, piano 
Thursday, Feb. 26, 7:30 p.m. 

Max Noah Recital Hall 

MARCH 2026 
Faculty String Chamber Music  

Featuring Guest Artists:  
Hilary Gamble-Villareal, viola 

 Jared Cooper, cello 
Chris Enghauser, bass 

Faculty: Stephen Taylor, cello  
Bryan E. Hall, violin 

Tuesday, March 3, 7:30 p.m. 
Max Noah Recital Hall 

Faculty and Alumni Recital 
The Andalusia Quartet, saxophones 

Thursday, March 5, 7:30 p.m. 
Max Noah Recital Hall 

Faculty Recital 
Owen Lovell, piano 

Monday, March 9, 7:30 p.m. 
Max Noah Recital Hall 

Jazz Band Concert 
Cliff Towner, director 

Thursday, March 12, 7:30 p.m. 
Russell Auditorium 

Wind Symphony 
Cliff Towner, director 

Thursday, March 26, 7:30 p.m. 
Russell Auditorium 

Voices of the Heavens 
GCSU Choral Ensembles 

Jennifer Flory and  
Dana Gorzelany-Mostak, directors 

Saturday, March 28, 7:30 p.m. 
First Baptist Church 

APRIL 2026 
 Terry Endowed Concert 
Thursday, April 9, 7:30 p.m. 

Russell Auditorium 

Music Theatre Scenes 
Dana Gorzelany-Mostak, director 

Thursday, April 16, 7:30 p.m. 
Russell Auditorium 

Music at the Mansion 
Dana Gorzelany-Mostak, coordinator 

Saturday, April 18, 6 p.m. 
Lawn of Georgia’s Old Governor’s 

Mansion 

Creative Expressions 
Music Therapy/Life Enrichment Center 

Katie Whipple, coordinator 
Thursday, April 23, 6 p.m. 

New City Church at the Mill 

Art and JazzFest 
Cliff Towner, coordinator 

Guest Artist: TBA 
Saturday, April 25 

Afternoon and Evening 
Front Campus 

Sound Sculptures XXI 
Original Electronic Music 

David H. Johnson, director 
Thursday, April 30 7:30 p.m. 

Max Noah Recital Hall 

 

 


